
HUSKY A
EPSDT AGE GROUP UNDER 1 YEAR

CHILDREN NET ENROLLMENT REPORT
 AS OF 02/01/2009

Blue Health 
NetCounty Care CHN Totals

Fairfield              1 2,330 2,331
Hartford 2,387 2,387
Litchfield 324 324
Middlesex 221 221
New Haven 3,067 3,067

New London 768 768
Tolland 171 171

Windham 437 437
Totals 1 9,705 9,706

2/9/2009

Note: Report does not include the new health plans "AmeriChoice" and "Aetna



a Better Health".



HUSKY A
 EPSDT AGE GROUP 1 TO 5 YEARS

CHILDREN NET ENROLLMENT REPORT
 AS OF 02/01/2009

Blue Health 
NetCounty Care CHN Totals

Fairfield 9,776 9,776
Hartford              1 10,055 10,056
Litchfield 1,339 1,339
Middlesex 975 975
New Haven 13,384 13,384

New London 3,107 3,107
Tolland 687 687

Windham 1,629 1,629
Totals 1 40,952 40,953

2/9/2009

Note: Report does not include the new health plans "AmeriChoice" and "Aetna 



Better Health".



HUSKY A
 EPSDT AGE GROUP 6 TO 14 YEARS

CHILDREN NET ENROLLMENT REPORT
 AS OF 02/01/2009

Blue Health 
NetCounty Care CHN Totals

Fairfield 5 12,877 12,882
Hartford 1 15,951 15,952
Litchfield 2,157 2,157
Middlesex 2 1,579 1,581
New Haven 1 20,295 20,296

New London 4,924 4,924
Tolland 1,104 1,104

Windham 2,631 2,631
Totals 9 61,518 61,527

2/9/2009

Note: Report does not include the new health plans "AmeriChoice" and "Aetna



a Better Health".



HUSKY A
 EPSDT AGE GROUP 15 TO 18 YEARS

CHILDREN NET ENROLLMENT REPORT
 AS OF 02/01/2009

Blue Health 
NetCounty Care CHN Totals

Fairfield 5 4,594 4,599
Hartford 6,412 6,412
Litchfield 904 904
Middlesex 1 798 799
New Haven 7,825 7,825

New London 1,828 1,828
Tolland 420 420

Windham 1,021 1,021
Totals 6 23,802 23,808

2/9/2009

Note: Report does not include the new health plans "AmeriChoice" and "Aetna



a Better Health".



HUSKY A
 EPSDT AGE GROUP 19 TO 21 YEARS

CHILDREN NET ENROLLMENT REPORT
 AS OF 02/01/2009

Blue Health 
NetCounty Care CHN Totals

Fairfield              1 1,031 1,032
Hartford              1 1,764 1,765
Litchfield 143 143
Middlesex 116 116
New Haven 2,158 2,158

New London 491 491
Tolland 97 97

Windham 283 283
Totals 2 6,083 6,085

2/9/2009

Note: Report does not include the new health plans "AmeriChoice" and "Aetna



a Better Health".



HUSKY A
 EPSDT AGE GROUP OVER 21 YEARS

CHILDREN NET ENROLLMENT REPORT
 AS OF 02/01/2009

Blue Health 
NetCounty Care CHN Totals

Fairfield 2 10,366 10,368
Hartford 15,788 15,788
Litchfield 2,404 2,404
Middlesex 1 1,665 1 1,667
New Haven 1 18,775 1 18,777

New London 5,167 5,167
Tolland 1,254 1 1,255

Windham 2,637 2,637
Totals 4 58,056 3 58,063

2/9/2009

Note: Report does not include the new health plans "AmeriChoice" and "Aetna



a Better Health".
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